il

Ergebnisliste: Juniorinnen,Frauen(40 Minuten) | Gesamtwertung
Jahrg. Verein

Pl.  StNr. Name

1 131 HEIGL Nadja 1996
2 132 MAIR Silke 1983
3 133 HOLLAND Cornelia 2002
4 153 LANGE Isabell 1996
5 139 BEEKHUIS Teuntje 1995
6 135 SCHOBER Sophie 1986
7 152 LECHNER Maria 1983
8 140 FIALA Katharina 1985
9 151 ILLES Sandrina 1986
10 146 SWOBODA Anna 1998
11 144 SCHIBICH Sonja 1983
12 147 JANOSCH Manuela 1980
13 143 PFARL Sabine 1974
14 200 PETRITSCH Ute 1974
15 148 BRETH Leoni 1984
16 138 GREIPEL Sabine 1964
17 136 TRISKA Monika 1987
18 141 ZECHMANN Inge 1973
19 154 VOGL Anja 2001
20 150 HIPFINGER Eva 1968
DNS 142 ACKERL Karin 1986
DNS 149 GLAJZOVA Erika 1998
DNS 137 BRAUMANN Birgit 1973
DNF 134 HOFMANN Anna 1984
DNS 145 STOCKER Brigitte 1975

Distanz: 13.8 km | @ 23.05 km/h

7#Bank Austria
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1. MITZI-CROSS TRAININGSRENNEN

26.11.2017

Sportunion Bikestore.cc Team
RC Arb6 Felbermayr Wels
Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg
WSV Mehrstetten

Wien

RC ARBO SK VOEST
Roadbiker.at Racing

RC Arbd Garmin Merida Polizei Wien
ARBO ASKO Graz RLM

RC ARBO Sparkasse Pernitz
RC Sunpor St.Pélten
Dertriathlon.com Frstenfeld
MITZI And FRIENDS
CICLOPIA

MITZI And FRIENDS

MSC Rogner Bad Blumau

RC Neulengbach

Free Eagle Fun Racing Team
RLM Wien

RC Arbo Wienenergie Rohsler & Co
VICC Racing Division

CK Banska Bystrica
Bikestore.cc - Trek Gravity Girls
ARBO ASKO Graz RLM

Arbd Aské Graz

UCI-ID

10008623886
10035086092
10048897074
10009554985

10015206045
AUT19830305

10015206247
10011071320
10035028502

10048798458

10048909808

10035025569
10013462469
10064027862
10010129713
10003499761
10016042063
10035075483

Nation Kategorie

AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
NED
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SVK
AUT
AUT
GER

Elite

Elite
Juniorin
Frauen
Marathon
Elite
Marathon
Marathon
Elite

Elite
Master |
Marathon
Marathon
Master Il
Marathon
Marathon
Master |
Marathon
Juniorin
Master Il
Master |
Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

KI.Rg. Gesamtzeit

1
2
1
3
4
5
6
7
8

9

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
2

18

00:35:55,16
00:36:52,16
00:37:49,50
00:39:50,11
00:39:50,15
00:41:21,50
00:41:22,51
00:42:58,21
00:36:20,97
00:36:31,26
00:37:33,81
00:38:46,0

00:38:57,51
00:38:57,85
00:40:01,0

00:40:59,14
00:41:09,95
00:42:02,59
00:45:04,20
00:36:30,99

Diff.

00:00:57,0

00:01:54,34
00:03:54,95
00:03:54,99
00:05:26,34
00:05:27,35
00:07:03,5

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

2 Runden

s ROADBIKER.AT



